Bremen High School

Wrestling
2023-2024
DATE OPPONENT
November11 Bronco Invite
November 18 Buford

November 21
November 22

Georgia Grappler Inv.
J.C. Ferrell.Duals

December 2 Trojan Wars
December 5 Carrollton
December 8/9 CRWA

December 13 Rockmart Tri-Meet
December 15/16 Bradley Invite (TN)
December 21/22 Garvin Edwards Invite(V/JV)
December 29/30 Dragon invite

January 6 Area Duals
January 19/20 State Duals
January 26/27 Bowdon *JV*
February 2/3 Area
February 9/10 Sectionals

February 15/17 State Tournament

PLACE
Brookwood HS

Buford HS

Central HS
Carroll Co. Rec
Carrollton HS

Home

Central
Rockmart HS
Bradley Cent. HS
Armuchee HS
Jefferson HS

Home

Lumpkin Co.
Bowdon HS

Home

TBA

Macon

TIME
10:00AM
8:00AM
10:00AM
8:00AM
10:00AM
5:30PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
TBA
5:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
TBA
5:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM




