## Bremen High School Wrestling 2023-2024

DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	PLACE	<b>TIME</b>
November 11	Bronco Invite	<b>Brookwood HS</b>	10:00AM
November 18	Buford	Buford HS	8:00AM
November 21	Georgia Grappler Inv.	Central HS	10:00AM
November 22	J.C. Ferrell Duals	Carroll Co. Rec	8:00AM
December 2	Trojan Wars	Carrollton HS	10:00AM
December 5	Carrollton	Home	5:30PM
December 8/9	CRWA	Central	5:00PM
December 13	Rockmart Tri-Meet	Rockmart HS	5:00PM
December 15/16	Bradley Invite (TN)	Bradley Cent. HS	TBA
December 21/22	Garvin Edwards Invite(V/JV)	Armuchee HS	5:00PM
December 29/30	Dragon Invite	Jefferson HS	10:00AM
January 6	Area Duals	Home	10:00AM
January 19/20	State Duals	Lumpkin Co.	TBA
<b>January 26/27</b>	Bowdon *JV*	<b>Bowdon HS</b>	5:00PM
February 2/3	Area	Home	10:00AM
February 9/10	Sectionals	TBA	10:00AM
February 15/17	State Tournament	Macon	10:00AM